Technical Data
���
Application
●    Plastic shell encapsulation, epoxy resin sealed
●    Tinned copper wire, small size, easy installation
●    High voltage resistance, small dissipation factor (tgδ)
●    Low ESL and ESR, low temperature rise
●    High pulse current, high dV/dt, high stability, self healing

L+3±1
T±1
T+3±1S ±1
Resonant CapacitorC43
Metallized Film CapacitorsGDHY
R
Copyright @ Guangdong Huayu Electronic
Url: www.gdhy.com       Eml: hy@gdhy.com
  3
Part Number
CAP
(pF)
Dimension（mm）
L T H S
3000VAC
C43302102K••••• 1000 51 31 66 20
C43302122K••••• 1200 51 31 66 20
C4S302152K••••• 1500 51 31 66 20
C43302182K••••• 1800 51 31 66 20
C43302222K••••• 2200 51 31 66 20
C43302272K••••• 2700 51 31 66 20
C43302332K••••• 3300 51 31 66 20
C43302392K••••• 3900 51 31 66 20
C43302472K••••• 4700 51 31 66 20
The above table / graphics are for reference only, subject to the actual product  (unit: mm)